
COMM SW COR, RUN E 652.71 FT
FOR POB, RUN N 6 DEG W 765.67
FT, E 611.70 FT, S 6 DEG W

OWEN TIMOTHY E JR/OWEN ELIZABETH
328 SW DIVINE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

35-4S-16-03298-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

35416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/30/2019 BC 10.66 14,505 75,690 2,355 12,150

STANDARD
3

152,810
10,905
87,840

178,220
0

178,220
HX HB 50,722

127,498
251,555

0

253,862

1342/1463 8/15/2017 PR U I 19 199,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SANDRA BOUCHER FRAZIE

TIMOTHY E JR & ELIZ

1099/0544 10/13/2006 WD Q I 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES BRIAN & TERESSA

NANCY LYNN WHITE
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10829 SFR 230 03/01/1996

9500 M H 125 03/22/1995

2026HX Base Yr

328 SW DIVINE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,600 122.6040 137.32 219,712 1996 1996 0 0 0 30.45 69.55

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1311

BAS 1,311 100 1,311 125,209

FGR 460 55 253 24,163

FOP 48 30 14 1,337

FOP 72 30 22 2,101

1,891 1,600 152,810

BAS= W13 FOP= W12 S6 E12 N6$S6 W12 N4  U4 L4  W5  L4 D4  S2
W9 FGR= W20 S23 E20 N23$ S23 E9 S4 E2 S2 E9 N2 E2 FOP= E12 N4
W12 S4$ N4 E12 S4E2 S2 E9 N2 E2 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 670.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,005

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 36 50 1,800.00 UT 11.00 11.00 50 1996 1996 3 50 9,900

10,905

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.25 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 9,000.00 5,400.00 12,150

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 8.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,355

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 8.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 75,690


